
Name Club Weight/Category Class Placement Matches Won Matches Lost
Lucy Xu LXUZYXWV-CAM-JAX CAM Freestyle_Patterns_Individual_Female A 1 1 0

Maya Brown MBROWNZY-KCL-KBB KCL Freestyle_Patterns_Individual_Female C 1 0 0

Name Club Weight/Category Class Placement Matches Won Matches Lost
Oliver Cleverley, Lauren Knight OCLEVERL-SOU-KBALKNIGHTZ-SOU-LBJ SOU Chang-hon_Patterns_Pairs A 1 2 0

Caitlin Lee, Shane Wilson CLEEZYXW-UCL-KAHSWILSONZ-UCL-KAX UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Pairs A 2 1 1
Lani Widdeson, John Steward LWIDDESO-BTH-ABBJSTEWARD-BTH-KBA BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Pairs A 3 1 1

Jade Griffiths, Paul Petan JGRIFFIT-BTH-KAXPANDREIZ-BTH-KAX BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Pairs A 4 0 2

Name Club Weight/Category Class Placement Matches Won Matches Lost
Oliver Cleverley, Lauren Knight, Emily Williamson OCLEVERL-SOU-KBALKNIGHTZ-SOU-LBJEWILLIAM-SOU-JBB SOU Chang-hon_Patterns_Teams A 1 2 0

Caitlin Lee, Shane Wilson, Salem Alabbar CLEEZYXW-UCL-KAHSWILSONZ-UCL-KAXSALABBAR-UCL-JBB UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Teams A 2 0 1
Mi-Ha Snapes, Lani Widdeson, John Steward MSNAPESZ-BTH-KBALWIDDESO-BTH-ABBJSTEWARD-BTH-KBA BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Teams A 3 0 1

Name Club Weight/Category Class Placement Matches Won Matches Lost
Janice Jin Marian Rachev JJINZYXW-UCL-KBAMRACHEVZ-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 1 3 0

Ethan Sosin Lucy Xu ESOSINZY-CAM-KBBLXUZYXWV-CAM-JAX CAM Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 2 2 1
Owen Xue ZILI ZHOU OZYXWVUT-WES-JBBZZHOUZYX-WES-KAX WES Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 3 2 1

Jamie Cheuk Wing Yohan Nanda CCHANZYX-UCL-JBBYNANDAZY-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 4 1 2
Ben Davison-Petch Liana Snape BDAVISON-CAM-CBBLSNAPEZY-CAM-KBA CAM Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 5 1 1
Gabrielle Admans Curtis Poon GADMANSZ-CAM-JBBPYIUZYXW-CAM-ABC CAM Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 5 1 1
Caitlin Lee Christian Langridge CLEEZYXW-UCL-KAHCLANGRID-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 5 1 1

Chenson Hope-Simes Ziyue Yao CHOPESIM-WAR-KBAZYAOZYXW-WAR-ABC WAR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 5 0 1
Wee Jern Wong Joshua Kim WWONGZYX-LSE-XBAJKIMZYXW-LSE-ABC LSE Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 9 0 1

Justin Leung Eleanor Warrington JLEUNGZY-OXF-BBCEWARRING-OXF-JBA OXF Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 9 0 1
Simone Salvatore Joanne Payne SSALVATO-UOB-LBAJPAYNEZY-UOB-CBB UOB Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs A 9 0 1

Muhammad Bello Ellie Burnett MBELLOZY-ARU-JBBEBURNETT-ARU-KBA ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs B 1 3 0
Amna Syeda Catrin Parry ASYEDAZY-HRT-KBBCPARRYZY-HRT-KBB HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs B 2 1 1

Olivia Markowski Nathan Adams OMARKOWS-HRT-KBBNADAMSZY-HRT-KBB HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs B 3 1 1
Sahil Rijal Fatin Abdul Fata SRIJALZY-UCL-KBAFFATAZYX-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs B 4 0 2

Beth Mondon Flynn Collins BMONDONZ-SOU-KAXFCOLLINS-SOU-KAX SOU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs B 5 0 1

Norman Kirsten Galiza Harriet McGrath NGALIZAZ-UON-ABBHMCGRATH-UON-CBB UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 1 4 0
Samandar Abdullaev Saima Rahman SABDULLA-HRT-KBBSRAHMANZ-HRT-KBB HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 2 3 1

Kyanne Cheung Mirtazur Qureshi KCHEUNGZ-UCL-JBBMQURESHI-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 3 2 1
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Mia Carroll Timofey Kashirin MCARROLL-UCL-KBBTKASHIRI-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 4 1 2
daniel berenguer Valeria Balutel HBERENGU-ARU-KBABVALERIA-ARU-KBA ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 5 0 1

Erin Thompson Asif R ETHOMPSO-BTH-ABCAROBZYXW-BTH-ABB BTH Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 5 1 1
Leanne Yeung Adam Scaachi LYEUNGZY-UCL-JBBASCAACHI-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 5 0 1
Soomin Yoo Jung Woo Kim SYOOZYXW-UCL-KBBJKIMZYXW-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 5 0 1
Hasan Shen Katie Bristowe HSHENZYX-ARU-JBBKBRISTOW-ARU-JBB ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 9 0 1
Michael Iorchir Louise Poka MIORCHIR-ARU-KBALPOKAZYX-ARU-KBA ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 9 0 1

Matthew Christie Jude Borgan MCHRISTI-CAM-ABCJBORGANZ-CAM-ABC CAM Kukkiwon_Patterns_Pairs C 9 0 1

Name Club Weight/Category Class Placement Matches Won Matches Lost
Janice Jin, Xinyao Wang, Ema Kanlic JJINZYXW-UCL-KBAXWANGZYX-UCL-KBAEKANLICZ-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams A 1 3 0
Ethan Sosin, Liana Snape, Lucy Xu ESOSINZY-CAM-KBBLSNAPEZY-CAM-KBALXUZYXWV-CAM-JAX CAM Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams A 2 2 1

Muhammad Shoaib Shahid Dominic Ly Chenson Hope-Simes MSHAHIDZ-WAR-KBADLYZYXWV-WAR-KBBCHOPESIM-WAR-KBA WAR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams A 3 2 1
Grace Gambrill Caitlin Lee Anqi Dong GGAMBRIL-UCL-KBACLEEZYXW-UCL-KAHADONGZYX-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams A 4 1 2

Ben Davison-Petch Gabrielle Admans Curtis Poon BDAVISON-CAM-CBBGADMANSZ-CAM-JBBPYIUZYXW-CAM-ABC CAM Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams A 5 0 1
Justin Leung Eleanor Warrington Xin Liu JLEUNGZY-OXF-BBCEWARRING-OXF-JBAXLIUZYXW-OXF-BBC OXF Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams A 5 0 1

Jamie Cheuk Wing Christian Langridge Vasco Gong VGONGZYX-UCL-KBACCHANZYX-UCL-JBBCLANGRID-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams A 5 0 1
Victoria Hann Summer Waheed Kiah Kearney VHANNZYX-UON-KBBSWAHEEDZ-UON-ABBKKEARNEY-UON-ABB UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams A 5 0 1

Olivia Markowski Amna Syeda Liyana Azmi OMARKOWS-HRT-KBBASYEDAZY-HRT-KBBNAZMIZYX-HRT-KBB HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams B 1 2 0
Ming Wai Michelle Lai Samruddhi Patil Fatin Abdul Fata MLAIZYXW-UCL-KBASPATILZY-UCL-KBBFFATAZYX-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams B 2 1 1

Muhammad Bello Misuzu Oka Ellie Burnett MBELLOZY-ARU-JBBMOKAZYXW-ARU-KBAEBURNETT-ARU-KBA ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams B 3 1 1
Huanghao Dai Beth Mondon Flynn Collins HDAIZYXW-SOU-KBABMONDONZ-SOU-KAXFCOLLINS-SOU-KAX SOU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams B 4 0 2

Ella Bowen Norman Kirsten Galiza Harriet McGrath EBOWENZY-UON-ABCNGALIZAZ-UON-ABBHMCGRATH-UON-CBB UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams C 1 3 0
Soomin Yoo Caroline Zhang Jung Woo Kim SYOOZYXW-UCL-KBBCZHANGZY-UCL-KBBJKIMZYXW-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams C 2 1 1
mehrab zahra Katie Bristowe Hasan Shen MZAHRAZY-ARU-JBBKBRISTOW-ARU-JBBHSHENZYX-ARU-JBB ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams C 3 2 1

Samandar Abdullaev Saima Rahman Sofia Stefanis SABDULLA-HRT-KBBSRAHMANZ-HRT-KBBSPONSZYX-HRT-ABC HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams C 4 1 2
Leanne Yeung Sally Zheng Adam Scaachi LYEUNGZY-UCL-JBBJZHENGZY-UCL-ABCASCAACHI-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams C 5 0 1

Liepa Siupsinskaite Joni Arthur louise oswald LSIUPSIN-UCL-BBBJARTHURZ-UCL-KBBLOSWALDZ-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams C 5 0 1
Mia Carroll Mirtazur Qureshi Timofey Kashirin MCARROLL-UCL-KBBMQURESHI-UCL-KBBTKASHIRI-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Teams C 5 0 1

Name Club Weight/Category Class Placement Matches Won Matches Lost
Rachel McCune RMCCUNEZ-LIV-HBB LIV Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 1 4 0

Zahra Butt ZBUTTZYX-WES-LBA WES Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 2 3 1
Holly Henwood HHENWOOD-LBH-KBB LBH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 3 3 1
Anastasia Khegai AKHEGAIZ-ARU-ABB ARU Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 4 2 2
Anastasia Giuliani AGIULIAN-ARU-JBB ARU Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 5 1 1

Rebecca Lauren Fields RFIELDSZ-SHF-JBB SHF Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 5 2 1
Caitlin Lee CLEEZYXW-UCL-KAH UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 5 1 1

Lilly Horvath-Makkos LHORVATH-WAR-KBB WAR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 5 1 1
Jade Griffiths JGRIFFIT-BTH-KAX BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 0 1
Kira Wallace KWALLACE-DUR-KBB DUR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 1 1

Emma Olivia Tracy ETRACYZY-LBH-JBB LBH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 0 1
Katie Cummings KCUMMING-NTU-JBA NTU Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 0 1
Nicole Scholten NSCHOLTE-NTU-KBA NTU Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 0 1

Lia Smith LSMITHZY-SOU-ABC SOU Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 0 1
Ema Kanlic EKANLICZ-UCL-KBA UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 0 1



Lani Widdeson LWIDDESO-BTH-ABB BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1
Mi-Ha Snapes MSNAPESZ-BTH-KBA BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1
Athika Kadar AKADARZY-LBH-JBB LBH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 1 1 0

Erin Thompson ETHOMPSO-BTH-ABC BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 1 1 0
Alice Brown ABROWNZY-WAR-JBB WAR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 2 0 1
Jacob Thorley JTHORLEY-UON-KBA UON Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 1 4 0

Pradeep Chandrasekera PCHANDRA-DUR-KBB DUR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 2 3 1
Daniel Cossey DCOSSEYZ-CAM-KBB CAM Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 3 4 1
John Steward JSTEWARD-BTH-KBA BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 4 2 2

Jonty Yin JYINZYXW-CAM-EBA CAM Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 5 1 1
Ben Futcher BFUTCHER-OXF-BBC OXF Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 5 1 1

Jacob Dawson JDAWSONZ-UOB-JBB UOB Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 5 1 1
Daniel Hunt DHUNTZYX-WAR-KBB WAR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 5 1 1

Lee Stonehouse LSTONEHO-DUR-KBB DUR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1
Philip Carpinteiro Olofsson POLOFSSO-LBH-KBA LBH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1

Maciej Gasiorowski MGASIORO-LSE-KBA LSE Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1
Will Shepperson WSHEPPER-NEW-BBB NEW Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1
Harvey Mycroft HMYCROFT-POR-ABC POR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1
Salem Alabbar SALABBAR-UCL-JBB UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1
Shane Wilson SWILSONZ-UCL-KAX UCL Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1

Rishi Jobanputra RJOBANPU-WAR-KBA WAR Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1
Oliver Daffey ODAFFEYZ-UCB-KBB UCB Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 17 0 1

Tom Mcinerney TDOWNEYZ-LBH-KBB LBH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 1 1 0
Ibraheem Monks IMONKSZY-LBH-KBB LBH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 2 0 1

Joe Cassar JCASSARZ-BTH-JBB BTH Chang-hon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 1 1 0

Name Club Weight/Category Class Placement Matches Won Matches Lost
Sheena Au-Yeung SAUYEUNG-SHF-JBB SHF Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 1 4 0

Janice Jin JJINZYXW-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 2 3 1
Xinyao Wang XWANGZYX-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 3 3 1

Lucy Xu LXUZYXWV-CAM-JAX CAM Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 4 2 2
Anqi Dong ADONGZYX-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 5 1 1
Ema Kanlic EKANLICZ-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 5 1 1

Summer Waheed SWAHEEDZ-UON-ABB UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 5 2 1
ZILI ZHOU ZZHOUZYX-WES-KAX WES Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 5 2 1

Gabrielle Admans GADMANSZ-CAM-JBB CAM Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 1 1
Wee Jern Wong WWONGZYX-LSE-XBA LSE Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 1 1

isra ilyas IILYASZY-SOU-JAH SOU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 1 1
Caitlin Lee CLEEZYXW-UCL-KAH UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 1 1

Grace Gambrill GGAMBRIL-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 1 1
Jamie Cheuk Wing CCHANZYX-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 1 1

Yanrui Chen YCHENZYX-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 1 1
Victoria Hann VHANNZYX-UON-KBB UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 9 1 1
Zoe Pontikes ZPONTIKE-BTH-JBB BTH Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1
Liana Snape LSNAPEZY-CAM-KBA CAM Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1
Liz Hignett EHIGNETT-EHU-ABC EHU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1
Jey Tse Loh JLOHZYXW-ICL-KBB ICL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1
Sakshi Gupta SGUPTAZY-LSE-KBB LSE Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1

Boutaina Mbarki BMBARKIZ-MDX-CBB MDX Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1



Nicole Scholten NSCHOLTE-NTU-KBA NTU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1
Kiah Kearney KKEARNEY-UON-ABB UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1
Ranjit Jassal RZYXWVU-WAR-KBA WAR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1
Ziyue Yao ZYAOZYXW-WAR-ABC WAR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female A 17 0 1

Ming Wai Michelle Lai MLAIZYXW-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 1 4 0
Heather Woodman HWOODMAN-BRU-XBB BRU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 2 3 1

Huanghao Dai HDAIZYXW-SOU-KBA SOU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 3 3 1
Yingying Yan YYANZYXW-SOU-ABC SOU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 4 2 2
Misuzu Oka MOKAZYXW-ARU-KBA ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 5 1 1
Amna Syeda ASYEDAZY-HRT-KBB HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 5 1 1
Liyana Azmi NAZMIZYX-HRT-KBB HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 5 2 1

Olivia Markowski OMARKOWS-HRT-KBB HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 5 2 1
Ellie Burnett EBURNETT-ARU-KBA ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 9 0 1
Louise Poka LPOKAZYX-ARU-KBA ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 9 0 1
Jiaxin Huang JHUANGZY-ICL-KBB ICL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 9 0 1

Hilary Griffiths HGRIFFIT-OBU-KBA OBU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 9 0 1
Lyris Xu LXUZYXWV-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 9 0 1

Samruddhi Patil SPATILZY-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 9 0 1
Matilda Crome MCROMEZY-UOA-ABC UOA Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 9 1 1

Raffi Rizzo RRIZZOZY-WAR-KBB WAR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 9 0 1
Catrin Parry CPARRYZY-HRT-KBB HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 17 0 1

Ombeline Lemarchal OLEMARCH-KCL-KBB KCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 17 0 1
Emily Teo ETEOZYXW-LSE-KBA LSE Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female B 17 0 1

Kyanne Cheung KCHEUNGZ-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 1 5 0
Leanne Yeung LYEUNGZY-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 2 3 1
Yee Yan Chan YCHANZYX-LSE-KBB LSE Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 3 4 1
Mia Carroll MCARROLL-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 4 2 2

Liepa Siupsinskaite LSIUPSIN-UCL-BBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 5 2 1
Sally Zheng JZHENGZY-UCL-ABC UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 5 2 1
Soomin Yoo SYOOZYXW-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 5 2 1

Harriet McGrath HMCGRATH-UON-CBB UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 5 2 1
Jude Borgan JBORGANZ-CAM-ABC CAM Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 1 1
Sofia Stefanis SPONSZYX-HRT-ABC HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 1 1

Nadine Sheng Xuan Loh NLOHZYXW-LSE-KBB LSE Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 1 1
Tianxin Ye TYEZYXWV-LSE-ABC LSE Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 1 1

Jessica Marie Baloso JBALOSOZ-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 0 1
Joni Arthur JARTHURZ-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 0 1

louise oswald LOSWALDZ-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 0 1
Ella Bowen EBOWENZY-UON-ABC UON Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 9 1 1

Katie Bristowe KBRISTOW-ARU-JBB ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1
mehrab zahra MZAHRAZY-ARU-JBB ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1

Saima Rahman SRAHMANZ-HRT-KBB HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1
Warda Reggane WREGGANE-SOU-ABB SOU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1
Caroline Zhang CZHANGZY-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1

Kascha Kruschwitz KKRUSCHW-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1
Lian Tattersall LTATTERS-UCL-ABB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1
Tayyibah Patel TPATELZY-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1
Kelly Wang KWANGZYX-UOA-ABC UOA Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1

Ioanna Bojinova IBOJINOV-WES-ABC WES Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Female C 17 0 1
Maximo Libid MLIBIDZY-ARU-JBB ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 1 4 0



jack durcan JDURCANZ-UCN-AAX UCN Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 2 4 1
Dominic Ly DLYZYXWV-WAR-KBB WAR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 3 3 1
Ethan Sosin ESOSINZY-CAM-KBB CAM Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 4 2 2
Ioan Leancu ILEANCUZ-ARU-JBA ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 5 1 1

William HARDIMENT WHARDIME-BTH-CBB BTH Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 5 1 1
Chenson Hope-Simes CHOPESIM-WAR-KBA WAR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 5 1 1

Muhammad Shoaib Shahid MSHAHIDZ-WAR-KBA WAR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 5 1 1
Ismail Hussain IHUSSAIN-BTH-KBA BTH Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1

Ben Davison-Petch BDAVISON-CAM-CBB CAM Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1
David Willson DWILLSON-DUR-XBB DUR Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1
David Tsang DTSANGZY-ICL-KAX ICL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1
Oliver Fazzio OFAZZIOZ-ICL-KBA ICL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1
Vasco Gong VGONGZYX-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1

Simone Salvatore SSALVATO-UOB-LBA UOB Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 9 0 1
John Steward JSTEWARD-BTH-KBA BTH Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 17 0 1

Paul Petan PANDREIZ-BTH-KAX BTH Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ A 17 0 1
Salim Ibrahim MIBRAHIM-KCL-KBB KCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 1 3 0

Muhammad Bello MBELLOZY-ARU-JBB ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 2 2 1
Anton Artamonov AARTAMON-UCL-KBA UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 3 1 1

Toby Riddle TRIDDLEZ-BTH-ABC BTH Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 4 0 2
Nathan Adams NADAMSZY-HRT-KBB HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 5 0 1

Flynn Collins FCOLLINS-SOU-KAX SOU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ B 5 0 1
Jung Woo Kim JKIMZYXW-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 1 4 0

Samandar Abdullaev SABDULLA-HRT-KBB HRT Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 2 3 1
Hasan Shen HSHENZYX-ARU-JBB ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 3 3 1

Jayson Belmonte JBELMONT-OBU-KBB OBU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 4 2 2
Asif R AROBZYXW-BTH-ABB BTH Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 5 1 1

Joe Cassar JCASSARZ-BTH-JBB BTH Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 5 1 1
Matthew Ryan MRYANZYX-OBU-KBA OBU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 5 1 1
Vernon Dewan VDEWANZY-UOA-ABB UOA Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 5 1 1

daniel berenguer HBERENGU-ARU-KBA ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 9 0 1
Michael Iorchir MIORCHIR-ARU-KBA ARU Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 9 0 1

Matthew Christie MCHRISTI-CAM-ABC CAM Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 9 0 1
Omar Bensoula OBENSOUL-ICL-KBB ICL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 9 0 1
Adam Scaachi ASCAACHI-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 9 0 1

Mirtazur Qureshi MQURESHI-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 9 0 1
Timofey Kashirin TKASHIRI-UCL-JBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 9 0 1

Xiaohan Jiang Chen XCHENZYX-UCL-KBB UCL Kukkiwon_Patterns_Individual_Male__ C 9 0 1

Name Club Weight/Category Class Placement Matches Won Matches Lost
Sian Harris SHARRISZ-SOU-KBA SOU WTF_-46_kg_Female C 1 3 0

Leanne Yeung LYEUNGZY-UCL-JBB UCL WTF_-46_kg_Female C 2 1 1
Jennifer Chang JYINGZYX-NEW-ABB NEW WTF_-46_kg_Female C 3 1 1
Kyanne Cheung KCHEUNGZ-UCL-JBB UCL WTF_-46_kg_Female C 4 0 2
Fatima Ownis FOWNISZY-KCL-ABC KCL WTF_-46_kg_Female C 5 0 1

Lauren Watson LWATSONZ-SAL-JBB SAL WTF_-49_kg_Female A 1 2 0
Jamie Cheuk Wing CCHANZYX-UCL-JBB UCL WTF_-49_kg_Female A 2 1 1

isra ilyas IILYASZY-SOU-JAH SOU WTF_-49_kg_Female A 3 1 1
Johannah Luminog JLUMINOG-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-49_kg_Female A 4 0 2



Molly Lewis MLEWISZY-SOU-JBA SOU WTF_-49_kg_Female B 1 2 0
Mala Mistry MMISTRYZ-SOU-KBA SOU WTF_-49_kg_Female B 2 1 1

Yingying Yan YYANZYXW-SOU-ABC SOU WTF_-49_kg_Female B 3 1 1
Alexandra Amory-Morgan AAMORYMO-NEW-ABC NEW WTF_-49_kg_Female B 4 0 2

Shanice Padmakumar SPADMAKU-UCL-KBA UCL WTF_-53_kg_Female C 1 3 0
Tayyibah Patel TPATELZY-UCL-JBB UCL WTF_-53_kg_Female C 2 1 1

Annabelle Dalal ADALALZY-WES-JBB WES WTF_-53_kg_Female C 3 2 1
Ella Bowen EBOWENZY-UON-ABC UON WTF_-53_kg_Female C 4 0 2

Sofia Stefanis SPONSZYX-HRT-ABC HRT WTF_-53_kg_Female C 5 0 1
Maya Brown MBROWNZY-KCL-KBB KCL WTF_-53_kg_Female C 5 0 1

Angela Dumlao ADUMLAOZ-ARU-CBB ARU WTF_-53_kg_Female C
Elisha Shaw ESHAWZYX-GLA-XBA GLA WTF_-57_kg_Female A 1 3 0

kirsten barrett KBARRETT-STL-KBB STL WTF_-57_kg_Female A 2 2 1
shayanne sarsoza SSARSOZA-ARU-JBA ARU WTF_-57_kg_Female A 3 3 1

Munirah Abdiwahid MABDIWAH-ROE-KBA ROE WTF_-57_kg_Female A 4 1 2
Lucy Xu LXUZYXWV-CAM-JAX CAM WTF_-57_kg_Female A 5 0 1

Winnie Chang CWINNIEZ-ICL-ABJ ICL WTF_-57_kg_Female A 5 0 1
Philippe Alipat PALIPATZ-LDS-JBB LDS WTF_-57_kg_Female A 5 0 1

Katie Silverwood KSILVERW-UON-KBA UON WTF_-57_kg_Female A 5 0 1
Sophie White SWHITEZY-NEW-ABB NEW WTF_-57_kg_Female A 9 0 1

Emily Teo ETEOZYXW-LSE-KBA LSE WTF_-57_kg_Female B 1 3 0
Raffi Rizzo RRIZZOZY-WAR-KBB WAR WTF_-57_kg_Female B 2 2 1
Liyana Azmi NAZMIZYX-HRT-KBB HRT WTF_-57_kg_Female B 3 2 1

Ombeline Lemarchal OLEMARCH-KCL-KBB KCL WTF_-57_kg_Female B 4 2 2
Prettipa Wong-Anan PWONGANA-KCL-KBB KCL WTF_-57_kg_Female B 5 1 1

Huanghao Dai HDAIZYXW-SOU-KBA SOU WTF_-57_kg_Female B 5 1 1
AnaÃ-s Virreira AVIRREIR-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-57_kg_Female B 5 0 1

Matilda Crome MCROMEZY-UOA-ABC UOA WTF_-57_kg_Female B 5 0 1
Christine Ho CHOZYXWV-ICL-ABB ICL WTF_-57_kg_Female B 9 0 1
Jiaxin Huang JHUANGZY-ICL-KBB ICL WTF_-57_kg_Female B 9 0 1
Nina Bafouni NBAFOUNI-OBU-KBB OBU WTF_-57_kg_Female B 9 0 1
Lian Tattersall LTATTERS-UCL-ABB UCL WTF_-57_kg_Female C 1 3 0

Caroline Zhang CZHANGZY-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-57_kg_Female C 2 1 1
Sally Zheng JZHENGZY-UCL-ABC UCL WTF_-57_kg_Female C 3 1 1

Warda Reggane WREGGANE-SOU-ABB UCL WTF_-57_kg_Female C 4 0 2
Alice Brown ABROWNZY-WAR-JBB WAR WTF_-57_kg_Female C 5 0 1
Ella Sands ESANDSZY-NEW-JBA ARU WTF_-62_kg_Female A 2 1 1

Anastasia Giuliani AGIULIAN-ARU-JBB NEW WTF_-62_kg_Female A 1 1 0
Anastasia Khegai AKHEGAIZ-ARU-ABB ARU WTF_-62_kg_Female A 3 0 1
rebecca Kearnes RKEARNES-SOU-JBA SOU WTF_-62_kg_Female B 1 2 0
Rachel Wong TWONGZYX-UCL-BBC UCL WTF_-62_kg_Female B 2 2 1
Samruddhi Patil SPATILZY-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-62_kg_Female B 3 1 1

Natasha Stewart NSTEWART-WES-JBB WES WTF_-62_kg_Female B 4 1 2
Amna Syeda ASYEDAZY-HRT-KBB HRT WTF_-62_kg_Female B 5 0 1

Georgina Houghton GHOUGHTO-NEW-ABB NEW WTF_-62_kg_Female B 5 0 1
Jude Borgan JBORGANZ-CAM-ABC CAM WTF_-62_kg_Female C 1 3 0

Laksha Thanabalasingam LTHANABA-UOK-ABC UOK WTF_-62_kg_Female C 2 0 1
Valeria Zmuncila VZMUNCIL-SOU-KBB SOU WTF_-62_kg_Female C 3 0 1

Emily Ing EINGZYXW-ICL-KBB ICL WTF_-62_kg_Female C 5 0 1
Simone Abley SABLEYZY-NBA-LAH NBA WTF_-67_kg_Female A 1 2 0



Iman Kanoute IKANOUTE-EDN-KBB EDN WTF_-67_kg_Female A 2 1 1
Ada Ellen Korhonen AKORHONE-KCL-KBB KCL WTF_-67_kg_Female A 3 1 1

Nicole Scholten NSCHOLTE-NTU-KBA NTU WTF_-67_kg_Female A 4 0 2
Janne List JLISTZYX-SOU-JBB SOU WTF_-67_kg_Female B 1 1 0
Janset An JANZYXWV-LSE-KBB LSE WTF_-67_kg_Female B 2 1 1

Xiaoning wang WXIAONIN-SOU-KBB SOU WTF_-67_kg_Female B 3 0 1
betool Hadj-cherif BHADJCHE-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-67_kg_Female C 1 3 0
rebecca walker RWALKERZ-NTU-KBB NTU WTF_-67_kg_Female C 2 2 1
Megan Kong MKONGZYX-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-67_kg_Female C 3 1 1
Kelly Wang KWANGZYX-UOA-ABC UOA WTF_-67_kg_Female C 4 1 2

Amirah Al-Rashid AALRASHI-POR-KBB POR WTF_-67_kg_Female C 5 0 1
Kascha Kruschwitz KKRUSCHW-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-67_kg_Female C 5 0 1

Mia Carroll MCARROLL-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-67_kg_Female C 5 0 1
Emily Sutherland ESUTHERL-EDN-KBB EDN WTF_-73_kg_Female A 1 2 0
Grace Gambrill GGAMBRIL-UCL-KBA UCL WTF_-73_kg_Female A 2 1 1

Liz Hignett EHIGNETT-EHU-ABC EHU WTF_-73_kg_Female A 3 1 1
Emily Bale EBALEZYX-LBH-JBA LBH WTF_-73_kg_Female A 4 0 2

Mia Freemantle MFREEMAN-SOU-KBB SOU WTF_-73_kg_Female C 1 2 0
Courtney Stubbs CSTUBBSZ-UOK-ABC UOK WTF_-73_kg_Female C 2 1 1

Kets Icy KICYZYXW-MDX-KBB MDX WTF_-73_kg_Female C 3 1 1
Hamnah Rassen HRASSENZ-KCL-KBB KCL WTF_-73_kg_Female C 4 0 2

Amy Bone ABONEZYX-TES-KBB TES WTF_+73_kg_Female A 1 2 0
Boutaina Mbarki BMBARKIZ-MDX-CBB MDX WTF_+73_kg_Female A 2 1 1
Leonia Kouma LKOUMAZY-BTH-JBB BTH WTF_+73_kg_Female A 3 1 1
Victoria Hann VHANNZYX-UON-KBB UON WTF_+73_kg_Female A 4 0 2
Willow Oatley WOATLEYZ-SOU-ABJ SOU WTF_+73_kg_Female B 1 2 0
Hilary Griffiths HGRIFFIT-OBU-KBA OBU WTF_+73_kg_Female B 2 1 1

Heather Woodman HWOODMAN-BRU-XBB BRU WTF_+73_kg_Female B 3 1 1
Beth Mondon BMONDONZ-SOU-KAX SOU WTF_+73_kg_Female B 4 0 2

Name Club Weight/Category Class Placement Matches Won Matches Lost
Ilyas Hussain IHUSSAIN-QML-CBB QML WTF_-54_kg_Male__ A 1 2 0
Toby Cheung TCHEUNGZ-UON-CBB UON WTF_-54_kg_Male__ A 2 1 1

MohammedReza Qahramany MQAHRAMA-OBU-KBA OBU WTF_-54_kg_Male__ A 3 1 1
Andy Hicks AHICKSZY-NEW-CAX NEW WTF_-54_kg_Male__ A 4 0 2
Zack Sarsoza ZSARSOZA-SAL-JBB SAL WTF_-58_kg_Male__ A 1 2 0

Muhammad Shoaib Shahid MSHAHIDZ-WAR-KBA WAR WTF_-58_kg_Male__ A 2 1 1
Oliver Perez Fonolleras OFONOLLE-SOU-JBA SOU WTF_-58_kg_Male__ A 3 1 1

Ethan Sosin ESOSINZY-CAM-KBB CAM WTF_-58_kg_Male__ A 4 0 2
Dhruv Patel DPATELZY-SHF-ABB SHF WTF_-58_kg_Male__ B 1 2 0
Toby Riddle TRIDDLEZ-BTH-ABC BTH WTF_-58_kg_Male__ B 2 0 1

Nathan Adams NADAMSZY-HRT-KBB HRT WTF_-58_kg_Male__ B 3 0 1
Mohammed Shahdath MSHAHDAT-BRU-ABC BRU WTF_-58_kg_Male__ C 1 1 0

Damien Chan DCHANZYX-KCL-ABC KCL WTF_-58_kg_Male__ C 2 1 1
Adam Scaachi ASCAACHI-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-58_kg_Male__ C 3 0 1

Ericas Luckauskas ELUCKAUS-POR-JBA POR WTF_-63_kg_Male__ A 1 2 0
Harley Harbisher HHARBISH-TES-KBB TES WTF_-63_kg_Male__ A 2 2 1

Yohan Nanda YNANDAZY-UCL-JBB UCL WTF_-63_kg_Male__ A 3 1 1
Roberto Lopato RRICORIC-WES-BAX WES WTF_-63_kg_Male__ A 4 0 2

Shian Yin SYINZYXW-UON-JBA UON WTF_-63_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1



Salim Ibrahim MIBRAHIM-KCL-KBB KCL WTF_-63_kg_Male__ B 1 2 0
Mujahed Alahmar MALAHMAR-KCL-KBB KCL WTF_-63_kg_Male__ B 2 1 1

Yat Nam Ma YMAZYXWV-POR-BBB POR WTF_-63_kg_Male__ B 3 1 1
Eric Walsh EONTORIA-UOK-ABC UOK WTF_-63_kg_Male__ B 4 0 2

Mirtazur Qureshi MQURESHI-UCL-KBB UCL WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 1 3 0
D'vonti Phillips DPHILLIP-POR-CBB POR WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 2 2 1
Ethan Lac EZYXWVUT-SOU-KBB SOU WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 3 2 1

James Thompson JTHOMPSO-ARU-JBB ARU WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 4 2 2
Levin Sebastian LSEBASTI-ARU-KBB ARU WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1
Antonin Develay ADEVELAY-SOU-JBB SOU WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1

edric pang EPANGZYX-WES-ABC WES WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1
Harry Rogers HROGERSZ-ICL-ABC ICL WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 9 0 1

Jerry Lui SJERRYZY-LSE-ABC LSE WTF_-63_kg_Male__ C 9 0 1
Matthew Howell MHOWELLZ-UON-JBA UON WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 1 3 0

Mohamed Elzeadani MELZEADA-ICL-KBB ICL WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 2 2 1
Pourya Mozafari PMOZAFAR-BRU-JBB BRU WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 3 2 1

Zeyu Kou ZKOUZYXW-SOU-KBB SOU WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 4 2 2
Maximo Libid MLIBIDZY-ARU-JBB ARU WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1

Harvey Mycroft HMYCROFT-POR-ABC POR WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1
Erfan EBRAHIMI EEBRAHIM-UCL-JBB UCL WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1

Owen Xue OZYXWVUT-WES-JBB WES WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1
Joshua Kim JKIMZYXW-LSE-ABC LSE WTF_-68_kg_Male__ A 9 0 1

Lucian Procopciuc LPROCOPC-STR-BBJ STR WTF_-74_kg_Male__ A 1 4 0
Ismail Hussain IHUSSAIN-BTH-KBA BTH WTF_-74_kg_Male__ A 2 2 1

Sam Slocombe SSLOCOMB-BTH-KBA BTH WTF_-74_kg_Male__ A 3 3 1
William Moore WMOOREZY-ARU-JAH ARU WTF_-74_kg_Male__ A 4 1 2

Edward Prideaux-Ghee EPRIDEAU-ICL-KAX ICL WTF_-74_kg_Male__ A 5 1 1
Oliver Fazzio OFAZZIOZ-ICL-KBA ICL WTF_-74_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1

Egor Polishchuk EPOLISHC-SOU-KBB SOU WTF_-74_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1
Shay Adubofour SADUBOFO-UON-KBA UON WTF_-74_kg_Male__ A 5 1 1
Ahsan Nomani ANOMANIZ-BRU-ABC BRU WTF_-74_kg_Male__ A 9 0 1
David Willson DWILLSON-DUR-XBB DUR WTF_-74_kg_Male__ A 9 0 1

Kyriakos Timotheou KTIMOTHE-NEW-JBB NEW WTF_-74_kg_Male__ A 9 0 1
Kit Barter KBARTERZ-WAR-ABC WAR WTF_-74_kg_Male__ A 9 0 1

Anton Artamonov AARTAMON-UCL-KBA UCL WTF_-74_kg_Male__ B 1 3 0
MUHAMMED UVAIS KUTHIRADAM MKUTHIRA-ARU-KBA ARU WTF_-74_kg_Male__ B 2 2 1

Marc Nualart MNUALART-ICL-ABC ICL WTF_-74_kg_Male__ B 3 2 1
Sean Kamyab SKAMYABZ-SOU-KBA SOU WTF_-74_kg_Male__ B 4 1 2
Juan Alejandro JBALDERA-ARU-KBB ARU WTF_-74_kg_Male__ B 5 1 1

Alex Mason AMASONZY-SHF-JBA SHF WTF_-74_kg_Male__ B 5 0 1
Thomas Harrington THARRING-SUR-JBB SUR WTF_-74_kg_Male__ B 5 0 1

Sahil Rijal SRIJALZY-UCL-KBA UCL WTF_-74_kg_Male__ B 5 0 1
Oliver Washbrook OWASHBRO-KCL-KBB KCL WTF_-74_kg_Male__ B 9 0 1

Henry Allen HALLENZY-UCL-KBA UCL WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 1 3 0
Soufyaan Timol STIMOLZY-LSE-KBB LSE WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 2 3 1

Zaheer Khurami ZKHURAMI-SOU-KBA SOU WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 3 2 1
Salomon Kunga SKUNGAZY-WES-JBB WES WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 4 2 2
Nathan Masters NMASTERS-KCL-KBB KCL WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1
Thomas Brace TBRACEZY-NEW-KBB NEW WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 5 1 1
Joshua Kilcoyne JKILCOYN-SOU-KBB SOU WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1



Daniel Eshagzadeh DESHAGZA-UOA-KBB UOA WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 5 1 1
Hasan Shen HSHENZYX-ARU-JBB ARU WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 9 0 1

Rivaldo Do Rego RREGOZYX-ARU-JBB ARU WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 9 0 1
Asif R AROBZYXW-BTH-ABB BTH WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 9 0 1

Sanskar Limbu SLIMBUZY-ICL-KBB ICL WTF_-74_kg_Male__ C 9 0 1
Bailey Bernard-Cragg BBERNARD-UOA-CBJ UOA WTF_-80_kg_Male__ A 1 3 0

Oliver Cleverley OCLEVERL-SOU-KBA SOU WTF_-80_kg_Male__ A 2 1 1
Christian Langridge CLANGRID-UCL-KBA UCL WTF_-80_kg_Male__ A 3 1 1

Maxime Pennell MPENNELL-SOU-KAX SOU WTF_-80_kg_Male__ A 4 0 2
Dharnell Nugent DNUGENTZ-LEI-JBB LEI WTF_-80_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1
Timofey Kashirin TKASHIRI-UCL-JBB UCL WTF_-80_kg_Male__ C 1 3 0

Matthew Ericson MERICSON-HRT-KBB HRT WTF_-80_kg_Male__ C 2 2 1
Patryk Siutkowski PSIUTKOW-POR-JBB POR WTF_-80_kg_Male__ C 3 1 1

Samandar Abdullaev SABDULLA-HRT-KBB HRT WTF_-80_kg_Male__ C 4 1 2
Paul Petan PANDREIZ-BTH-KAX BTH WTF_-80_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1

Bradley Martin BMARTINZ-ICL-ABC ICL WTF_-80_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1
Amir Agosalim AAGOSALI-SOU-KBB SOU WTF_-80_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1
Flynn Collins FCOLLINS-SOU-KAX SOU WTF_-87_kg_Male__ B 1 2 0

Thomas Headling THEADLIN-UOK-ABC UOK WTF_-87_kg_Male__ B 2 0 1
Joe Salih JSALIHZY-SOU-KBA SOU WTF_-87_kg_Male__ B 3 0 1

Ahmed Soliman ASOLIMAN-SOU-KBB SOU WTF_-87_kg_Male__ C 1 2 0
Gareth Field GFIELDZY-ARU-JBB ARU WTF_-87_kg_Male__ C 2 1 1
Harry Key HKEYZYXW-ARU-JBB ARU WTF_-87_kg_Male__ C 3 1 1
Zefeng Li ZLIZYXWV-UOA-KBB UOA WTF_-87_kg_Male__ C 4 1 2

Aneesh Sujore ASUJOREZ-UOK-ABC UOK WTF_-87_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1
Marian Rachev MRACHEVZ-UCL-KBA UCL WTF_+87_kg_Male__ A 1 2 0
Cameron Todd CTODDZYX-ARU-KBA ARU WTF_+87_kg_Male__ A 2 1 1
Stylianos Kyzis SKYZISZY-SHF-JBB SHF WTF_+87_kg_Male__ A 3 2 1
Lou Parsons LPARSONS-ARU-JBB ARU WTF_+87_kg_Male__ A 4 0 2
Nicholas Yap NLOONGZY-ICL-KAX ICL WTF_+87_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1
Tristan Uvovo TUVOVOZY-ICL-KBA ICL WTF_+87_kg_Male__ C 1 3 0

Rafi Abdur RABDURZY-BRU-JBB BRU WTF_+87_kg_Male__ C 2 1 1
Joe Cunningham JCUNNING-UCL-JBB UCL WTF_+87_kg_Male__ C 3 2 1
Vernon Dewan VDEWANZY-UOA-ABB UOA WTF_+87_kg_Male__ C 4 0 2
Michael Iorchir MIORCHIR-ARU-KBA ARU WTF_+87_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1

Jayson Belmonte JBELMONT-OBU-KBB OBU WTF_+87_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1

Name Club Weight/Category Class Placement Matches Won Matches Lost
Rachel McCune RMCCUNEZ-LIV-HBB LIV ITF_-57_kg_Female A 1 3 0
Mi-Ha Snapes MSNAPESZ-BTH-KBA BTH ITF_-57_kg_Female A 2 1 1

Karolina Garbowska KGARBOWS-LBH-KAX LBH ITF_-57_kg_Female A 3 1 1
Zahra Butt ZBUTTZYX-WES-LBA WES ITF_-57_kg_Female A 4 0 2

Rebecca Lauren Fields RFIELDSZ-SHF-JBB SHF ITF_-57_kg_Female A 5 0 1
Anastasia Khegai AKHEGAIZ-ARU-ABB ARU ITF_-62_kg_Female A 1 3 0
Anastasia Giuliani AGIULIAN-ARU-JBB ARU ITF_-62_kg_Female A 2 1 1

Arundhati Wuppalapati AWUPPALA-OXF-KBB OXF ITF_-62_kg_Female A 3 1 1
Lia Smith LSMITHZY-SOU-ABC SOU ITF_-62_kg_Female A 4 0 2

Lilly Horvath-Makkos LHORVATH-WAR-KBB WAR ITF_-62_kg_Female A 5 0 1
rebecca Kearnes RKEARNES-SOU-JBA SOU ITF_-62_kg_Female B 1 1 0



Christine Ho CHOZYXWV-ICL-ABB ICL ITF_-62_kg_Female B 2 0 1
Alice Brown ABROWNZY-WAR-JBB WAR ITF_-62_kg_Female C 1 2 0

Erin Thompson ETHOMPSO-BTH-ABC BTH ITF_-62_kg_Female C 2 0 1
Angela Dumlao ADUMLAOZ-ARU-CBB ARU ITF_-62_kg_Female C 3 0 1
Holly Henwood HHENWOOD-LBH-KBB LBH ITF_-67_kg_Female A 1 2 0
Nicole Scholten NSCHOLTE-NTU-KBA NTU ITF_-67_kg_Female A 2 1 1
Kira Wallace KWALLACE-DUR-KBB DUR ITF_-67_kg_Female A 3 1 1

Emma Olivia Tracy ETRACYZY-LBH-JBB LBH ITF_-67_kg_Female A 4 0 2
Imogen Clark ICLARKZY-LBH-KBA LBH ITF_-72_kg_Female A 1 2 0

Emily Bale EBALEZYX-LBH-JBA LBH ITF_-72_kg_Female A 2 1 1
Athika Kadar AKADARZY-LBH-JBB LBH ITF_-72_kg_Female A 3 1 1
Lauren Knight LKNIGHTZ-SOU-LBJ SOU ITF_-72_kg_Female A 4 0 2

Mia Freemantle MFREEMAN-SOU-KBB SOU ITF_-72_kg_Female C 1 1 0
rebecca walker RWALKERZ-NTU-KBB NTU ITF_-72_kg_Female C 2 0 1
Boutaina Mbarki BMBARKIZ-MDX-CBB MDX ITF_+77_kg_Female A 1 2 0
Beth Mondon BMONDONZ-SOU-KAX SOU ITF_+77_kg_Female A 2 1 1

Jade Griffiths JGRIFFIT-BTH-KAX BTH ITF_+77_kg_Female A 3 1 1
Katie Cummings KCUMMING-NTU-JBA NTU ITF_+77_kg_Female A 4 0 2

Name Club Weight/Category Class Placement Matches Won Matches Lost
Philip Carpinteiro Olofsson POLOFSSO-LBH-KBA LBH ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 1 3 0

Justin Leung JLEUNGZY-OXF-BBC OXF ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 2 2 1
Roberto Lopato RRICORIC-WES-BAX WES ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 3 2 1
Oliver Daffey ODAFFEYZ-UCB-KBB UCB ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 4 1 2
Shilen Patel SPATELZY-ICL-KBA ICL ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1

Daniel Hunt DHUNTZYX-WAR-KBB WAR ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1
Muhammad Shoaib Shahid MSHAHIDZ-WAR-KBA WAR ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1

Rishi Jobanputra RJOBANPU-WAR-KBA WAR ITF_-64_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1
Salim Ibrahim MIBRAHIM-KCL-KBB KCL ITF_-64_kg_Male__ B 1 1 0
Amal Shakir ASHAKIRZ-CAM-KBB CAM ITF_-64_kg_Male__ B 2 0 1

Fayzan Kashem FKASHEMZ-LBH-ABC LBH ITF_-64_kg_Male__ C 1 3 0
Joe Cassar JCASSARZ-BTH-JBB BTH ITF_-64_kg_Male__ C 2 1 1

Levin Sebastian LSEBASTI-ARU-KBB ARU ITF_-64_kg_Male__ C 3 1 1
James Thompson JTHOMPSO-ARU-JBB ARU ITF_-64_kg_Male__ C 4 0 2

Alistair Lee ALEEZYXW-LBC-ABC LBC ITF_-64_kg_Male__ C 5 0 1
Maciej Gasiorowski MGASIORO-LSE-KBA LSE ITF_-71_kg_Male__ A 1 2 0

Maximo Libid MLIBIDZY-ARU-JBB ARU ITF_-71_kg_Male__ A 2 1 1
John Steward JSTEWARD-BTH-KBA BTH ITF_-71_kg_Male__ A 3 2 1
Jonathan Adkins JADKINSZ-LSE-KBB LSE ITF_-71_kg_Male__ A 4 0 2

Lee Stonehouse LSTONEHO-DUR-KBB DUR ITF_-71_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1
Ivan Petkov IPETKOVZ-LSE-KBB LSE ITF_-71_kg_Male__ B 1 2 0
Tony Fu TFUZYXWV-KCL-CBB KCL ITF_-71_kg_Male__ B 2 0 1

Oliver Washbrook OWASHBRO-KCL-KBB KCL ITF_-71_kg_Male__ B 3 0 1
Daniel Cossey DCOSSEYZ-CAM-KBB CAM ITF_-78_kg_Male__ A 1 3 0

Pradeep Chandrasekera PCHANDRA-DUR-KBB DUR ITF_-78_kg_Male__ A 2 2 1
Jacob Thorley JTHORLEY-UON-KBA UON ITF_-78_kg_Male__ A 3 1 1

Thomas Pibworth MPIBWORT-UOB-KAX UOB ITF_-78_kg_Male__ A 4 1 2
Isaac Baguley IBAGULEY-CAM-JBB CAM ITF_-78_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1

Thomas Hawksley THAWKSLE-DUR-ABC DUR ITF_-78_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1
Oliver Cleverley OCLEVERL-SOU-KBA SOU ITF_-78_kg_Male__ A 5 0 1



Daniel Langley DLANGLEY-LBH-BBB LBH ITF_-78_kg_Male__ B 1 2 0
Tom Mcinerney TDOWNEYZ-LBH-KBB LBH ITF_-78_kg_Male__ B 2 0 1
Sean Kamyab SKAMYABZ-SOU-KBA SOU ITF_-78_kg_Male__ B 3 0 1
Ollie Whatley OWHATLEY-SOU-KBA SOU ITF_-78_kg_Male__ C 1 1 0

Nathan Masters NMASTERS-KCL-KBB KCL ITF_-78_kg_Male__ C 2 1 1
Taras Sharonov TSHARONO-LSE-KBB LSE ITF_-78_kg_Male__ C 3 0 1

Louis-Ramsay Vichard LVICHARD-LSE-KAX LSE ITF_-92_kg_Male__ B 1 2 0
Sam Landau SLANDAUZ-NEW-JBB NEW ITF_-92_kg_Male__ B 2 0 1

Ibraheem Monks IMONKSZY-LBH-KBB LBH ITF_-92_kg_Male__ B 3 0 1
Vikram Lehil VLEHILZY-LBH-KBA LBH ITF_+92_kg_Male__ A 1 2 0

Will Shepperson WSHEPPER-NEW-BBB NEW ITF_+92_kg_Male__ A 2 1 1
Lou Parsons LPARSONS-ARU-JBB ARU ITF_+92_kg_Male__ A 3 1 1

Cameron Todd CTODDZYX-ARU-KBA ARU ITF_+92_kg_Male__ A 4 0 2
Tristan Uvovo TUVOVOZY-ICL-KBA ICL ITF_+92_kg_Male__ C 1 1 0
Jonathan Jones JJONESZY-LBH-ABC LBH ITF_+92_kg_Male__ C 2 0 1




